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The Managing Committee of Bangalore Turf Club Limited are pleased to announce the
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fixtures for Bangalore Summer Meeting 2022.

29th April, 2022

First Day Saturday 21st May, 2022
Second Day Sunday 22nd May, : 2022
Third Day Saturday 28th May, 2022
Fourth Day Sunday 29th May, 2022
(JAYACHAMARAJA WADIYAR CUP - GRADE Ill)

Fifth Day Saturday 4th June, 2022
Sixth Day Sunday Sth June, 2022
(D.T.RACING & BREEDING LLP JUVENILE MILLION - GRADE Ill)
Seventh Day Saturday 11th . June, 2022
Eighth Day Sunday 12th lune, 2022
{KRISHNARAJA WADIYAR CUP)

Ninth 'Day Saturday 18th June, 2022
Tenth Day Sunday 19th June, 2022
(FILLIES CHAMPIONSHIP STAKES - GRADE )

Eleventh Day Saturday 25th June, 2022
(CHIEF JUSTICE’S CUP - GRADE Ill)

Twelfth Day Sunday 26th June, 2022
(COLTS CHAMPIONSHIP STAKES - GRADE 1)

Thirteenth Day Saturday 2nd July, 2022
{JUVENILE SPRINTERS’ MILLION - GRADE III)

Fourteenth Day Sunday. 3rd July, 2022
(CHIEF MINISTER’S CUP - GRADE Ill)

Fifteenth Day Saturday 9th July, 2022
Sixteenth Day Sunday 10th July, 2022

(MAHARAJA’S GOLD CUP - GRADE 11} -

Seventeenth Day Saturday 16th July, 2022

Eighteenth Day Sunday 17th July, 2022

(BANGALORE SUMMER DERBY - GRADE | & B.T.C. ANNIVERSARY CUP -
GRADE 11)

Ninetéenth Day Saturday 23rd July, 2022
Twentieth Day Sunday 24th July, 2022
(BANGALORE ST. LEGER - GRADE i)

Twentyfirst Day Saturday 30th July, 2022
(BANGALORE CITY SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP GOLD CUP - GRADE lI1}
Twentysecond Day Sunday 31st July, 2022
(KARNATAKA MILE CHAMPIONSHIP CUP - GRADE I}
Twentythird Day Thursday 4th August, 2022

(BANGALORE SUMMER MILLION - GRADE Ill)

Twentyfourth Day Friday 5th August, 2022

(GOVERNOR'S CUP - GRADE Iil)
(The above dates are subject to alteration)

By Order of the Stewards
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B.N.Shivaprakasha
Secretary

Bangalore Summer Meeting 2022



